TRIPURA UNIVERSITY

(A Central University)

SURYAMANINAGAR-799022
No.F. TU/COE/02/BA/B.Sc.-BED/08

Date: 23.02.21

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that the commencing date, last date for submission of
forms & fees and relevant documents for the candidates for Four-Year Integrated B.Ed. ( B.A./B.Sc.) 1* (Back
Papers) & 3™ Semester Examinations — 2020 (Held in 202 will be as per schedule mentioned below:-

Commencing Last date for submission of forms & fees
Examination Date By the Candidates From the
Without Fine | With Fine | Coordinator to COE

Four-Year Integrated B.Ed. (B.A./B.Sc.)

1** (Back Papers) & 3™ Semester 10.03.2021 26.02.2021 01.03.2021 02.03.2021
Examinations — 2020 (Held in 2024 )

PROGRAMME
Four-Year Integrated B.Ed. ( B.A./B.Sc.)
1* (Back Papers) & 3™ Semester Examinations — 2020 (Held in 202.)
VENUE : School of Education (TU)
Time : 12:00 Noon to 3:00 PM

Date Day Paper Code & Subject

10.03.2021 Wednesday All Honours

HMAT 301: Mathematics/ HGEO 301: Geography/ HEG 301:  English/
HPS 301:  Political Science / HHS 301:  History

12.03.2021 Friday HMAT 302: Mathematics / HGEO 302: Geography / HEG 302: English/
HPS 302: Political Science / HHS 302: History

13.03.2021 Saturday Languages, AE 301: Alternative English

15.03.2021 Monday PHY 301: Physics (Elective) / HS 301: History (Elective)

17.03.2021 Wednesday CHE 301: Chemistry (Elective) / PS 301: Political Science (Elective)

19.03.2021 Friday ED 301: Education (Foundation Subject)

20.03.2021 | Saturday ED 302: Education ( Foundation Subject)

22.03.2021 | Monday EG 301 English (Elective), GEO 301: Geography (Elective)

24.03.2021 | Wednesday AE 101 : Alternative English (Back Paper), EG 101: English (Back PAper),
GEO 101: Geography (Back Paper)

26.03.2021 Friday HS 101: History (Back Paper)

29.03.2021 | Monday All Honours Back Paper

HMAT 101: Mathematics / HGEO 101: Geography/ HEG 101:  English/
HPS 101:  Political Science / HHS 101:  History

30.03.2021 Tuesday PS 101: Political science (Back Paper)

31.03.2021 | Wednesday Practical Examination : Physics, Chemistry and Geography

Concerned Candidates are asked to contact the Coordinator of School of Education, TU to fill up their Examination forms etc.

or| Wt

(Prof. Chinmoy Roy)
Controller of Examinations (i/c)

Copy to-
1. The Coordinator of School of Education, TU.
2. Suman Das, STA, TU for uploading in website.
3. P.S.tothe Hon’ble Vice Chancellor. T.U. %
Controller o Examifrations (i/c)

Note : Form fill-up & Examinations will be in offline (Pen + Paper) mode only.




